PRICE LIST 2018 EPSR IVECO/VOLVO Stage IIIA p.11
Europower rental silenced generating sets with Iveco water-cooled diesel engine, Stage IIIA, 1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke 60kVA
Price in EURO (ex.
VAT)
Alternator
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
784106023 EPSR60TDE-3A on request (LS) 66 60 87 87 NEF N45SM1F 4 Option 60 4500 520 12.5 41.6 12 LSA42.3L9 AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-GALV-
h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 1720 62 87
794106023 EPSR60TDE-3A on request (MA) 66 60 87 87 NEF N45SM1F 4 Option 60 4500 520 12.5 41.6 12 ECP32-2M/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-GALV-h-Hz-
LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 1787 62 87
Europower rental silenced generating sets from 85 to 250kVA with Volvo water-cooled diesel engines, Stage IIIA, 1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke 85 - 250kVA
Price in EURO (ex.
VAT)
Alternator
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
781108523 EPSR85TDE-3A on request (LS) 94 85 122 123 TAD550GE 4 Standard 85 4760 520 16.8 31 24
LSA44.3S4
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2037 68 93
791108523 EPSR85TDE-3A on request (MA) 94 85 122 123 TAD550GE 4 Standard 85 4760 520 16.8 31 24 ECP34-1S/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2090 68 93
781110023 EPSR100TDE-3A on request (LS) 110 100 143 144 TAD551GE 4 Standard 100 4760 520 21.2 24.5 24
LSA44.3S5
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2047 68 93
791110023 EPSR100TDE-3A on request (MA) 110 100 143 144 TAD551GE 4 Standard 100 4760 520 21.2 24.5 24 ECP34-2S/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2100 68 93
781113023 EPSR130TDE-3A on request (LS) 143 130 188 188 TAD750GE 6 Standard 127 7150 910 23.8 38.2 24
LSA44.3M8
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2578 72 97
791113023 EPSR130TDE-3A on request (MA) 143 130 188 188 TAD750GE 6 Standard 127 7150 910 23.8 38.2 24 ECP34-1L/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2620 72 97
781115023 EPSR150TDE-3A on request (LS) 165 150 217 217 TAD751GE 6 Standard 145 7150 910 28 32.5 24
LSA44.3L10
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2608 72 97
791115023 EPSR150TDE-3A on request (MA) 165 150 217 217 TAD751GE 6 Standard 145 7150 910 28 32.5 24 ECP34-2L/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2670 72 97
781118023 EPSR180TDE-3A on request (LS) 198 180 261 260 TAD752GE 6 Standard 174 7150 1220 31 39.4 24
LSA46.3S2
AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 2950 72 97
791118023 EPSR180TDE-3A on request (MA) 198 180 261 260 TAD752GE 6 Standard 174 7150 1220 31 39.4 24 ECO38-1SN/4
B16-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 2950 72 97
781120023 EPSR200TDE-3A on request (LS) 220 200 287 289 TAD753GE 6 Standard 191 7150 1220 33.6 36.3 24
LSA46.3S3
AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3000 72 97
791120023 EPSR200TDE-3A on request (MA) 220 200 287 289 TAD753GE 6 Standard 191 7150 1220 33.6 36.3 24 ECO38-2SN/4
B16-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3000 72 97
781125023 EPSR250TDE-3A on request (LS) 275 250 361 361 TAD754GE 6 Standard 239 7150 1220 43.4 28.1 24
LSA46.3S5
AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3320 72 97
791125023 EPSR250TDE-3A on request (MA) 275 250 361 361 TAD754GE 6 Standard 239 7150 1220 43.4 28.1 24 ECO38-1LN/4
B16-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-
GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3320 72 97
Europower rental utlra-silenced generating sets from 130 to 180kVA with Volvo water-cooled diesel engines, Stage IIIA, 1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke 130 - 180kVA
Price in EURO (ex.
VAT)
Alternator
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
781113033 EPUS130TDE-3A on request (LS) 143 130 187 188 TAD752GE 6 Standard 174 7150 1220 23.8 51.3 24
LSA44.3M8
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VF-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 2615 68 93
781115033 EPUS150TDE-3A on request (LS) 165 150 217 217 TAD752GE 6 Standard 174 7150 1220 28 43.6 24
LSA44.3L10
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VF-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3450 68 93
781118033 EPUS180TDE-3A on request (LS) 198 180 261 260 TAD752GE 6 Standard 174 7150 1220 31 39.4 24
LSA46.3S2
AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VF-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3660 69 94
dB(A)
@
7m
LWA
Auto-
nomy
@75%
load
(h)
Battery
voltage
(V)
Alternator Version
Dimensions
(cm)
kg
Cons.
@75%
load
(l/h)
Article
code
TYPE
kVA
max.
(50Hz)
kVA
cont.
Amp.
(@ cos phi = 0.8) Engine
VOLVO
(EU Stage IIIA)
Cil.
Electronic
speed
governor
kW
max.
cm³
Tank
(l)
LWA
kW
max.
cm³
Tank
(l)
Cons.
@75%
load
(l/h)
Auto-
nomy
@75%
load
(h)
Battery
voltage
(V)
Alternator Version
Dimensions
(cm)
kg
dB(A)
@
7m
dB(A)
@
7m
LWA
Article
code
TYPE
kVA
max.
(50Hz)
kVA
cont.
Amp.
Engine
VOLVO
(EU Stage IIIA)
Cil.
Electronic
speed
governor
Auto-
nomy
@75%
load
(h)
Battery
voltage
(V)
Alternator Version
Dimensions
(cm)
kg
Cons.
@75%
load
(l/h)
Article
code
TYPE
kVA
max.
(50Hz)
kVA
cont.
Amp.
Engine
IVECO
(EU Stage IIIA)
Cil.
Electronic
speed
governor
kW
max.
cm³
Tank
(l)
www.EUROPOWERGenerators.com Ref: EUROPOWER PRICE LIST 2018 ENG Rev 00
PRICE LIST 2018 EPSR IVECO/VOLVO Stage II p.11A
Europower rental silenced generating sets with Iveco water-cooled diesel engine, Stage II, 1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke 60kVA
Price in EURO
(ex. VAT)
Alternator
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
783106023 EPSR60TDE on request (LS) 66 60 87 87 NEF N45SM1A 4 Option 59 4500 520 10.2 51 12 LSA42.3L9 AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-
PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 1720 62 87
793106023 EPSR60TDE on request (MA) 66 60 87 87 NEF N45SM1A 4 Option 59 4500 520 10.2 51 12 ECP32-2M/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-
FLM-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-
TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 1787 62 87
Europower rental silenced generating sets from 85 to 250kVA with Volvo water-cooled diesel engine, Stage II, 1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke 85 - 250kVA
Price in EURO
(ex. VAT)
Alternator
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
780108523 EPSR85TDE on request (LS) 94 85 122 123 TAD530GE 4 Option 83 4760 520 14.5 35.9 12 LSA44.3S4 AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-
PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2037 70 95
790108523 EPSR85TDE on request (MA) 94 85 122 123 TAD530GE 4 Option 83 4760 520 14.5 35.9 12 ECP34-1S/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-
FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2090 70 95
780110023 EPSR100TDE on request (LS) 110 100 143 144 TAD531GE 4 Option 96 4760 520 17.1 30.4 12 LSA44.3S5 AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-
PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2047 70 95
790110023 EPSR100TDE on request (MA) 110 100 152 144 TAD531GE 4 Option 96 4760 520 17.1 30.4 12 ECP34-2S/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-
FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
285x110x206 2100 70 95
780113023 EPSR130TDE on request (LS) 143 130 188 188 TAD730GE 6 Option 124 7150 910 21.8 41.7 12
LSA44.3M8
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-
PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2578 72 97
790113023 EPSR130TDE on request (MA) 143 130 188 188 TAD730GE 6 Option 124 7150 910 21.8 41.7 12 ECP34-1L/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-
FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2620 72 97
780115023 EPSR150TDE on request (LS) 165 150 217 217 TAD731GE 6 Option 145 7150 910 25.7 35.4 12
LSA44.3L10
AREP
B15-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-
PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2608 72 97
790115023 EPSR150TDE on request (MA) 165 150 217 217 TAD731GE 6 Option 145 7150 910 25.7 35.4 12 ECP34-2L/4
B15-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-ES-FFPM-FH-FIA-FLM-
FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-
TP-V-VS-WSFP
329x118x221 2670 72 97
780118023 EPSR180TDE on request (LS) 198 180 261 260 TAD732GE 6 Standard 179 7150 1220 30.6 39.9 24 LSA46.3S2 AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-
FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-
PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 2950 72 97
790118023 EPSR180TDE on request (MA) 198 180 261 260 TAD732GE 6 Standard 179 7150 1220 30.6 39.9 24 ECO38-1SN/4
B16-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-
TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 2950 72 97
780120023 EPSR200TDE on request (LS) 220 200 287 289 TAD733GE 6 Standard 195 7150 1220 33.8 36.1 24 LSA46.3S3 AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-
FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-
PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3000 72 97
790120023 EPSR200TDE on request (MA) 220 200 287 289 TAD733GE 6 Standard 195 7150 1220 33.8 36.1 24 ECO38-2SN/4
B16-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-
TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3000 72 97
780125023 EPSR250TDE on request (LS) 275 250 361 361 TAD734GE 6 Standard 239 7150 1220 41.9 29.1 24 LSA46.3S5 AREP
B16-Amp3-AREP-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-
FH-FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-LS2-MS-ODP-OP-
PC-PI-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3320 72 97
790125023 EPSR250TDE on request (MA) 275 250 361 361 TAD734GE 6 Standard 239 7150 1220 41.9 29.1 24 ECO38-1LN/4
B16-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DH-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FFPM-FH-
FIA-FLM-FPm-GALV-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-PC-PI-
TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-VS-WSFP
360x123x256 3320 72 97
LWA
kW
max.
cm³
Tank
(l)
Cons.
@75%
load
(l/h)
Auto-
nomy
@75%
load
(h)
Battery
voltage
(V)
Alternator Version
Dimensions
(cm)
kg
dB(A)
@
7m
dB(A)
@
7m
LWA
Article
code
TYPE
kVA
max.
(50Hz)
kVA
cont.
Amp.
Engine
VOLVO
(EU Stage II)
Cil.
Electronic
speed governor
Auto-
nomy
@75%
load
(h)
Battery
voltage
(V)
Alternator Version
Dimensions
(cm)
kg
Cons.
@75%
load
(l/h)
Article
code
TYPE
kVA
max.
(50Hz)
kVA
cont.
Amp.
Engine
IVECO
(EU Stage II)
Cil.
Electronic
speed governor
kW
max.
cm³
Tank
(l)
www.EUROPOWERGenerators.com Ref: EUROPOWER PRICE LIST 2018 ENG Rev 00